
KOE CALENDAR 24-25

Additional Events May Be Added Info Will Be Distributed via Email/Lts. Follow Sociall Media for Updates

Wed Mar 6 Board Meeting
Wed Mar 20 General Membership Meeting - 6 PM - Treen Technology Center (2024 Livingston St., Mandeville)
Mon Apr 1 Membership Forms due with at least 1st payment, if not in full
Wed Apr 3 Board Meeting
Wed Apr 24 Eve Night Out - TBA
Wed May 1 Board Meeting
Wed May 1 Membership Dues-final installment due (your name will be dropped if dues are not paid)
Wed June 5 Board Meeting with Lieutenants & Sergeants (Float Reveal) - Details TBA
Wed June 19 Eve Night Out - TBA

Wed Jun 26 General Membership Meeting - 6 PM - Treen Technology Center (2024 Livingston St., Mandeville)
Throw Orders Due with at least 50% payment, if not in full

Wed Jul 10 Board Meeting
Wed July 31 2nd throw installment due
Wed Aug 7 Board Meeting
Wed Aug 28 Final payment due for throws (unpaid throws will be forfeited and put in the store to sell!)
Wed Sept 4 Board Meeting
Wed Sept 18 Eve Night Out - TBA
Wed Oct 2 Board Meeting
Fri Oct 4 Costume Workshop - Treen Technology Center (2024 Livingston St., Mandeville)-Details TBA

Sat Oct 5 Costume Workshop - Treen Technology Center (2024 Livingston St., Mandeville)-Details TBA

Wed Oct 16 Eve Night Out -TBA
Wed Oct 30 General Membership Meeting & Court Announcement - 6 PM -Fleur de Lis Center (Mandeville)
Fri Nov 1 Royal Court Crown & Scepter Luncheon 

Wed Nov 6 Board Meeting
Wed Dec 4 Board Meeting

Wed Dec 11 Christmas Party (Lieutenants, Sergeants, & Chairs only)

2025
Wed Jan 8 Board Meeting
Sat Jan 11 Float Viewing (Lieutenants & Sergeants only)
Sun Jan 12 Junior Maid Luncheon
Sun Jan 19 Queen & King Cocktail Party
Fri Jan 31 Throw Distribution Set Up
Sat Feb 1 Throw Distribution - Treen Technology Center (2024 Livingston St., Mandeville) - Details TBA

Wed Feb 5 Queens Luncheon
Thur Feb 6 Kings Dinner
Fri Feb 14 Dinner Dance Rehearsal- 5 PM - Castine Center (Royal Court and Lieutenants and Sergeants Only)
Sat Feb 15 Dinner Dance- 6 PM Castine Center
Fri Feb 21 PARADE

Wed Mar 12 Board Meeting
Wed Mar 19 Thank You Dinner - Details TBA
Wed Mar 26 General Membership Meeting - Details TBA


